Comprehensive climate control, effortless operation
The next evolution of climate control sets new standards both in simplicity and reliability. It can be integrated with
any motor. It communicates in the languages you and your system already know. It exceeds specifications in mission
critical environments. It provides productivity through comfort in commercial buildings. And the best part? All you
need to do is to set it up and focus on what counts.
Introducing the ACH580 drives for HVAC.
ABB drives for HVAC
ACH580-01 technical data sheet

Types and
nominal ratings
Type designation 1)
IP21/UL type 1
PN
kW
IN
A
R0 0.75 2.6 ACH580-01-02A6-4
R0 1.1 3.3 ACH580-01-03A3-4
R0 1.5 4.0 ACH580-01-04A0-4
R0 2.2 5.6 ACH580-01-05A6-4
R1 3.0 7.2 ACH580-01-07A2-4
R1 4.0 9.4 ACH580-01-09A4-4
R1 5.5 12.6 ACH580-01-12A6-4
R2 7.5 17.0 ACH580-01-017A-4
R2 11.0 25.0 ACH580-01-025A-4
R3 15.0 32.0 ACH580-01-032A-4
R3 18.5 38.0 ACH580-01-038A-4
R3 22.0 45.0 ACH580-01-045A-4
R4 30 62 ACH580-01-062A-4
R4 37 73 ACH580-01-073A-4
R5 45 88 ACH580-01-088A-4
R5 55 106 ACH580-01-106A-4
R6 75 145 ACH580-01-145A-4
R7 90 169 ACH580-01-169A-4
R7 110 206 ACH580-01-206A-4
R8 132 246 ACH580-01-246A-4
R8 160 293 ACH580-01-293A-4
R9 200 363 ACH580-01-363A-4
R9 250 430 ACH580-01-430A-4
Dimensions, weights and free space requirements
Frame
size
IP21/UL type 1
H1
mm
H2
mm
H3
mm
H4
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
R0 – – 303 330 125 210 4.5
R1 – – 303 330 125 223 4.6
R2 – – 394 430 125 227 7.5
R3 – – 454 490 203 228 14.9
R4 – – 600 636 203 257 19
R5 596 596 732 633 203 295 34
R6 548 549 726 589 252 369 45
R7 600 601 880 641 284 370 55
R8 680 677 965 721 300 393 70
R9 680 680 955 741 380 418 98
Frame
size
IP55/UL type 12
H3
(mm)
H4
(mm)
W
(mm)
D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
R0 303 330 125 222 5.1